STANDARD OFFER PROGRAM

Monthly Billing Information 1/1/2012-1/31/2012

Production Site

Advance Transit Building
Audet's Cow Power
Bershire Cow Power

BCH Landfill Gas to Energy
Chaput Family Farms
DuBois Energy LLC
Ferrisburgh Solar Farm
Gervais Digester

Green Mountain Dairy
Kane's Kilowatts

Kingsbury Solar

Leunig's Building
Montagne Cowpower
Neighborhood Energy
North Harland

Northshire

RPC Power

South Burlington Solar Farm
West Charleston Hydro
Westminster Energy Group

JANUARY

2M1/2012

Kwh S/kWH Total Revenue

594 $0.3000
209,199 $0.1366
231,876 $0.1366
89,881 $0.1200
144,484 $0.1600
245,858 $0.1600
54,200 $0.3000
109,853 $0.1366
157,565 $0.1366
99,211 $0.1600
477 $0.2400
865 $0.3000
47,976 $0.1366
106,022 $0.1366
46,422 $0.1188
495 $0.2400
128,385 $0.1208
88,165 $0.3000
116,076 $0.1250

98,658 $0.1366

178.14
28,576.58
31,674.26
10,785.72
23,117.44
39,337.28
16,260.00
15,005.92
21,523.38
15,873.76

114.58

259.37

6,553.52
14,482.61
5,5614.91

118.87
15,508.87
26,449.50
14,509.50
13,476.68

1,976,261

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

299,320.88




